
 

+129 6,763 7,839  

+186

Population: 674,071

Medical/ Dental

WTE Sep 2020 283

Nursing

WTE Sep 2020 1,997

Health & Social Care

WTE Sep 2020 1,696

Management/ Admin

WTE Sep 2020 778

General Support

WTE Sep 2020 438

Patient & Client Care

WTE Sep 2020 1,571

WTE change since Sep 

2019

WTE change since Aug 

2020
+56

WTE change since Aug 

2020
+7

WTE change since Aug 

2020
-34

WTE change since Aug 

2020
+30

WTE change since Aug 

2020
+18

WTE change since 

Dec 2018

Community Healthcare Organisation 9

WTE Sep 2020 No. Sep 2020

WTE change since Aug 

2020
-16

WTE refers to the Whole Time Equivelent, No. refers to the 

employee headcount

% Absence Rate indicates the percentage of absence 

across HSE and Section 38 by Staff categoryWTE change since Aug 

2020
+51

WTE 12 Month Trend is based on the number of WTEs on a month 

to month basis

Care Group change refered to both the change in the last month 

including the year change

Source: Stratigic Workforce Planning and 

Intelligence

HSE, Care Group WTE & Section 38, Care Group WTE are split by 

admin and can sum together to gather the overall Care Group WTE 

figures
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Health Service Executive Section 38

1,112 
, 32%

1,275 , 
36%

465 , 
13%

657 , 
19%

HSE, Care Group WTE

Mental Health Primary Care

Disabilities Older People

204 , 
6%

2,772 , 
86%

270 , 
8%

Section 38, Care 
Group WTE

Mental Health Disabilities

Older People
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